Tucker ‘Pop’ Blind Rivets - Standard
Aluminium
Manufactured To BS5750 (ISO9002).
Aluminium rivet body with steel, zinc plated mandrel.
2.4mm / 3⁄32in, Hole Ø 2.5mm
Rivet Body Max Grip Price per
Pack
(mm) (mm) Pack Qty Order Code +
2.4 x 3.5 0.8 500 107-700B — —
2.4 x 5.0 2.4 500 162-3633 — —
2.4 x 7.5 4.8 500 107-702B — —
3.2mm / 1⁄8in, Hole Ø 3.3mm
Rivet Body Max Grip Price per
Pack
(mm) (mm) Pack Qty Order Code +
3.2 x 4.5 1.6 500 107-710B — —
3.2 x 6.0 3.2 500 162-3427 — —
3.2 x 8.0 4.8 500 162-3428 — —
3.2 x 9.5 6.4 500 107-713B — —
3.2 x 11.5 7.9 500 107-714B — —
3.2 x 13.5 9.5 500 107-715B — —
3.2 x 15.0 11.1 500 107-716B — —
3.2 x 17.0 12.7 500 107-717B — —
3.2 x 24.0 19.8 500 107-718B — —
4mm / 5⁄32in, Hole Ø 4.1mm
Rivet Body Max Grip Price per
Pack
(mm) (mm) Pack Qty Order Code +
4.0 x 7.0 3.2 500 107-720B — —
4.0 x 10.5 6.4 500 No Order Code — —
4.0 x 12.0 7.9 500 107-723B — —
4.0 x 14.0 9.5 500 107-724B — —
4.0 x 15.5 11.1 500 107-725B — —
4.0 x 17.5 12.7 500 107-726B — —
4.0 x 18.5 13.5 500 107-727 — —
4.0 x 24.5 19.8 500 107-728 — —
4.8mm / 3⁄16in, Hole Ø 4.9mm
524064
Rivet per Pack Max Grip Price
Each
(mm) (mm) Pack Qty Order Code +
4.8 x 7.5 3.2 500 No Order Code — —
4.8 x 9.0 4.8 500 155-3685 — —
4.8 x 11.0 6.4 500 155-5752 — —
4.8 x 12.5 7.9 500 155-5754 — —